
« PREVISIONNELS » 

JURYS 21/06/2025 

Réunion à 15h15 
 

JURYS 1 
 

JURY 1 

SUBDIVISION De 16h à 17h43 
  

CORRECTEUR Peggy BARBEDIENNE 2 
Juge Arbitre Matthieu PIEDNOËL 5 

Diff 1 Yann ARSAC 5 
Diff 2 Alain GUILLOT 4 
Exe 1 Logan STEFANIAK 4 
Exe 2 Salomé CHARPENTIER 1 
Exe 3 Kenza SIOUDA 1 
Exe 4 Sarah CHAPUT 2 
Exe 5 Pauline PICARD 2 

Art 1 Meri HOVSEPYAN 3 
Art 2 Chloé THOMAS 1 
Art 3 Maé PERISSOUD 1 
Art 4 Tifenn SILLANFEST 2 
Art 5 Céline MEURGUE 2 

 

 

 



 

 

JURYS 2 

 
JURY 2 

SUBDIVISION De 17h52 à 18h53 
  

CORRECTEUR Sarah CHAPUT 2 
Juge Arbitre Yann ARSAC 5 

Diff 1 Matthieu PIEDNOËL 5 
Diff 2 Matéo COMBETTE 2 
Exe 1 Alain GUILLOT 4 
Exe 2 Maé PERISSOUD 1 
Exe 3 Chloé THOMAS 1 
Exe 4 Tiffen SILLANFEST 2 
Exe 5 Céline MEURGUE 2 

Art 1 Logan STEFANIAK 4 
Art 2 Salomé CHARPENTIER 1 
Art 3 Kenza SIOUDA 1 
Art 4 Pauline PICARD 2 
Art 5 Peggy BARBEDIENNE 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

JURYS 3 

 
JURY 3 

SUBDIVISION De 19h02 à 20h29 
  

CORRECTEUR Céline Tifenn  
Juge Arbitre Matthieu PIEDNOËL 5 

Diff 1 Meri HOVSEPYAN 3 
Diff 2 Pauline PICARD 2 
Exe 1 Yann ARSAC 5 
Exe 2 Logan STEFANIAK 4 
Exe 3 Kenza SIOUDA 1 
Exe 4 Maé PERISSOUD 1 
Exe 5 Peggy BARBEDIENNE 2 

Art 1 Alain GUILLOT 4 
Art 2 Salomé CHARPENTIER 1 
Art 3 Chloé THOMAS 1 
Art 4 Matéo COMBETTE 2 
Art 5 Sarah CHAPUT 2 

 
 

 

 

 


